OISC GOLF
METRIX

Disclandi nadalamang
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3/3/3(3/3/3|3/3|3

Harjutajad(kuni
849)

1 Neeme Milva 09/19/18 18:00 3/4/3/3/3/3/|3

10/03/18 17:30 | 3 | 3 -3 | 51 -5 103
2 | Kert Kukk 11/07/18 15:30 2 2 -5 49| -5 |49
3 Ivo Lukk 10/10/18 17:30 3 2 -4 | 50| -4 |50
4 | Rannus Ervin 08/29/18 18:30 3 2 -3 51 -3 51
5 | Mark Minkovski 10/10/18 17:30 4 2 +3 | 57

10/17/18 17:00 | 3 | 2 -4 50 -1 | 107
5 | Karel Kutser 10/17/18 17:00 3 2 -1 53 -1 | 53
5 | Kaspar Listra 09/12/18 18:30 3 4 -1 53 -1 | 53
5 | Janre Koort 11/14/18 15:30 3 2 -1 53 -1 53
9 | Gert Levik 09/05/18 18:30 4 2 -3 51

10/03/18 17:30| 3 | 3 +1 | 55

10/17/18 17:00 | 3 | 2 +2 | 56 0 (162
9 | Toénu Naudi 10/17/18 17:00 4 2 0 54 0 54
9 | Vallo Veider 10/10/18 17:30 3 2 +1 | 55

10/11/1817:00 | 2 | 2 -1 | 53 0 (108
12 | Argo Peever 11/07/18 15:30 3 2 +1 [ 55| +1 | 55
12 | Ott Krigul 10/10/18 17:30 5 2 +1 |55 | +1 | 55
12 | Andres Tammsaar | 08/29/18 18:30 5 3 +1 | 55 +1 | 55
15 | Arti Vaas 10/03/18 17:30 4 2 +2 | 56 | +2 | 56
16 | Erki Raimets 08/29/18 18:30 2 5 +3 | 57 | +3 | 57
16 | Aivo Roos 10/10/18 17:30 3 2 -1 53

10/31/18 16:00 | 4 | 3
18 | Kristjan Rosenberg | 09/05/18 18:30

+4 | 58 +3 | 111
2 2 +4 | 58 | +4 | 58

19 | Taavi Truu 09/19/18 18:00 3 2 +5 | 59 | +5 | 59
20 | Hannes Orgse 09/19/18 18:00 3 2 +9 | 63

10/24/18 17:00 | 3 | 4 -3 | 51 +6 |114
20 | Karl-Olaf Treial 10/10/18 17:30 2 5 +6 | 60 | +6 | 60
22 | Tanel Kuusemae 10/24/18 17:00 2 2 0 54 | +10 | 280
23 | Reimo Lohu 10/03/18 17:30 3 2 +8 | 62 | +8 | 62

24 | Kaaro Pihlapuu 10/10/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00 | 2 | 3

24 | Priit Aavik 10/03/18 17:30

26 | Taivo Sarapik 10/03/18 17:30
10/10/18 17:30 | 3 | 3
10/17/18 17:00 | 3 | 3

3 2 +3 | 57
+6 | 60 +9 |117
3 2 +9 | 63| +9 | 63
4 5 +10 | 64

-1 | 53 | +10 | 172
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27 | Alar Dubinin 10/31/18 16:00 3 2 +11 | 65 | +11 | 65
27 | Marko Vender 10/10/18 17:30 4 2 +11 | 65 | +11 | 65
29 | Kaido Kaljend 08/29/18 18:30 4 2 +5 | 59

09/05/18 18:30 | 5 | 2 +7 | 61 | +12 | 120
29 | Marko Tjurin 09/12/18 18:30 4 3 +9 | 63
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09/19/1818:00 | 3 | 3 3/4|/3 /3|2 4|4

10/24/1817:00|4 (3|2 /3 4|(3|3 /333|332 /5 34|32 +2| 56 | +12 174
31 | Raimo Einberg 10/17/18 17:00 3/4,4/ 4/4/5/3/3/3/3|5,3,2 5 4|5 3 4 +13 | 67 | +13 | 67
32 | Joonas Toomiste 10/17/18 17:00 3/3/2/3(3/3/3|/4,2 5|3/3|2/6 3|3 3 2 +2 | 56 | +16 | 124
33 | Jaanus Oolo 08/29/18 18:30 412(2/3 /31|35, 23 /3|2|3|3|3]3 3 2 -4 50
09/19/1818:00|5 | 3 (3|34 4, 4|4|3 |5 2|4 44,443 2/|+11 65
10/03/1817:30(3|3|2 4 3|3|(3 /32,4 |3|4 /3|33 54,2 +3 | 57
10/10/1817:30(3 |2 |2 4 /3|2(3 /22 /3|2 |46 3,45 3,2 +1 | 55
10/11/1817:00 4 (3 3|46 4|2 42|32 3|2 3|32 |2 4|+2)| 56
10/17/1817:00 | 4 |3 /3 (3|33 |3(3|4 /3|32 5 5 3|4 ,2|2|+4 | 58 | +17 |341
34 | Taavi Reinson 08/29/18 18:30 3/3|3/5(2/4/4|2 2 6|4 5 4(3|3|3| 3 2 +7 | 61
09/05/1818:30/ 334|445 4(3 /4,33 |/3|3/3|/3/3/6|4/|+11| 65 | +18 |126
34 | Janno Saar 08/29/18 18:30 3/3/3/5 4|3/4/4,2 3 |3|2 5 3|3]3 3 4 +6 | 60
10/17/1817:00|4 (3|3 /5 2|3|5 /3|5 /5 (3|4 4,34 4|4)2 +12 66 | +18 | 126
34 | Rasmus Tikka 09/12/18 18:30 4/3/3/3/3/6 5(3/8 5 2|4(3|5 34, 5 3 +18 | 72 | +18 | 72
37 | Alex Lojander 09/05/18 18:30 3/3/3/3/3|3(3/2,22|3|4,4,3 3|4/ 3 2 -1 53
09/19/1818:00/ 4 |2 (3|5 44 4|4,/ 2,3 /3 |3|3 /3|3 /3|2|2|+3]| 57 +2 | 110
38 | Kristjan Toop 09/05/18 18:30 3/2/4/2/3/4/6 323|234 ,3|2|3/| 4 2 +1 | 55
09/12/1818:30|5 2 | 3|4 /3|4 4|4 2 4 3|2 |3 3|45 ,4|2|+7]| 61
09/19/1818:00/ 3 |4 /3|5 4,4 3(3/2, 4 3|45 3|/3/3|4|2|+8]| 62
10/03/1817:30(3 (3|4 /3 /4|4|4 /3|25 (33|33 /3|3 |32 +4 | 58 | +20 |236
38 | Kary Pill 10/10/18 17:30 4,2(3/3/3/4|/5(/4,4/5 3|4(3|3/3/6 2 2 +9 | 63
10/17/1817:00|( 3 |4 |5 3 |3|3|4 4,4, 4|4 |3|5 43|52 2 +11| 65
10/24/1817:00(3 |3 |2 |2 |4|5 4 4 4|2 |2 3|2|3|3|3|22]|-1 53
10/31/1816:00|(3 |3 (3 /3 /3|2(3/3/2,3|2|2 3|32 3|3,5, -3 51
11/14/1815:30|4 |2 |2 /2 | 3|3|3 /2 4|2 |2|(3}|7 2,5 5, 5 2 +4 | 58 | +20 | 290
40 | Sander Laanbek 09/19/18 18:00 2(3/2/4/4/ 5 5/3/2(3/3/4|3/3/3|]6 2 4 +7 | 61
10/10/1817:30(3 (3|2 3 |/4|4|4 /322 |3|4 |25 45|32 +4 | 58
10/17/1817:00 |2 |3 /3 (3|3|3|3(3|2 /3|3 /4,432 |3 |3|2|-2] 52
10/24/1817:00 | 3 |3 |3 (4|4 |3 |3|5|4 /233 |33 |3|5 3|2|+5| 59
10/31/1816:00 | 4 |4 |3 2 4|2 |4 4 2 4|4 |5 2 44442 48| 62 | +22 |292
40 | Stehvan Grahv 10/10/18 17:30 3/3/3/3/5/4/4/2 6 2|3|4, 4,5 5|4/ 3 2 +11 | 65
10/31/1816:00|5 (3|3 /2 4 |3|4 /435 (33|45 33|44 +11| 65 | +22 | 130
42 | Hannar Haabmets |08/29/18 18:30 3/2|4/4|2/3/4|5 2 3|2 4,4|2|34| 3 3 +3 | 57
09/12/1818:30| 3 |4 (4|4 /334|325 3|3 |3 |/4,4/3|2|2|+5]| 59
09/19/1818:00/ 4 |4 /3|3 /46 3|2, 2,4 33|33 |37 2|2|+7]| 61
10/10/1817:30(3 (3|3 /3 /5(3|6 2 22 |3|4 3|22 3|3|4,+2 | 56
10/17/1817:00|4 |3 (3 /2 /3|3|4 4,2, 3|4 |3 /3|22 3|22, -2 52
10/24/1817:00|5 (3|2 /3 /3|2|4 4,2 3|4 |3|5 4,45 4,2 +8 | 62 | +23 | 347
42 | Risto Pakkonen 10/03/18 17:30 4 4(3/4,3/4|4|4 2 3|2|2|4|3|2 3 3 2 +2 | 56
10/10/1817:30(3 |2 (3 /4 /3|3|2 /34,2 |3|3 3|32 4|32, -2 52
10/11/1817:00|3 |3 |3 4 /4|3 |4 /2 4|2 |3 |4 |33 |3 3|3 |2 +2 | 56
10/17/1817:.00(4 |3 /2 |3|4|2 /5 3/2(3|33|3|(3/4|5|42 ) +4 | 58
10/24/1817:00(4 |3 /4 |/5(3|3/3/3/2(3|2 3|4|4/2|4|42 | +4 | 58
10/28/1816:30 (3 |3 (3 /4 /3|4(3/3/2,4|2|4 |5 33534, +7 ) 6l
10/31/1816:00|4 |2 |2 /3 /5|5(4 /22 3|33 |35 3|2|4,5 +6 | 60 | +23 | 401
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42 | Teet Reinson 08/29/18 18:30 3/2/4 4/ 4/3/ 5 4 +5
09/05/1818:30 4 |2 2|4 /3|4 /5|5 2,2 2 4|5 3|3 /3|2|2|+3]| 57
09/19/1818:00 4 |2 /3|4 45 6|4 2 4 3 3|2 4,37 4|5]|+15| 69 | +23 185
42 | Andre Kotkas 09/12/18 18:30 52|55 4/4/5' 6 3/ 5 3|5|5|3/5 6 4 2 +23 | 77 | +23 | 77
46 | Karel Piirimaa 10/03/18 17:30 3/4/3/3|5(3/4, 2 2|43 /4|2 ,3|4|4 3 2 +4 58
10/10/1817:30(3 |3 (3 /2 3|4|4 /3 /3|5 (3|4 |42 34|32 +4 | 58
10/17/1817:00| 4 (3|3 /5 4|2|5 /327 |3 |3 |32 4 /4|42 49| 63
10/24/1817:00(3 |3 |3 |2 |4|2 4 4 5|4 |3 44|34 |3|42 | +7 | 61 | +24 240
47 | Magnus Koit 08/29/18 18:30 5(3/5 4236 23|24 ,5 |5 3|3]|2 2 4 +9 | 63
09/12/1818:30 4 |3 |3 |47 3|5 3|4, 3/3|5 3,4[8 4,4|5 +21| 75 | +30 138
48 | Raido Mednis 08/29/18 18:30 412(2/3/5/3|3|3/23/2|3|3|3|3]3 2 4 -1 53
09/05/1818:30/2 3 /3|4/3/2/5(3/2,3/3/3|3|3/3/3/4|2/|0 54
09/12/1818:30 4 |13 |/5(4 4,2 4|3 /1 4 34|35 4/4|4|4/|+11| 65
09/19/1818:00/ 4 |13 /4|3 /45 6(3 /4,4 33|45 3/3|3|2/|+12| 66
10/24/1817:00| 4 (3|3 |34 |(3|4 4 4, 4|2 |35 3|3 |4|4,4 +10 64 | +32 |302
49 | Aivar Hunt 08/29/18 18:30 3/4/3/2/3|3/6 4,2 3|3|4,4,5 4|3/ 4 2 +8 | 62
09/12/1818:30 4 |3 |/4|2 /3|3 /3|4 4,5 5 3|4 ,4,24|2|2|+7]| 61
09/19/1818:00 3 |4 |12 |3 |34 4|4 2 5 4 4|2 4,3 /4|3 |4|+8| 62
10/03/1817:30(3|2|2 4 /3|3|3/3/2/3|2 (3|4 /3,4 /3|42 -1 53
10/10/1817:30(3 |3 (3 /6 3|36 2 2/ 5|4 (3|5 3|4 /3|32 +9 | 63
10/11/1817:00|5 (3|33 /3|2|5 /3|2 3|33 |3|3 /32|42 +1 | 55
10/17/1817:00(3 |2 (3 /3 |3|3|4 /323|334 6 2 2|4 4| +43 | 57
10/28/1816:30 (3 |4 |4 4 3|3|3 /4,2 3|33 |3|3|2 7 3|2 +5 | 59
10/31/1816:00| 4 (3|3 /3 |3|4|(3 /3 /53|33 |33 /3 3|22 +2 | 56
11/07/1815:30(3 |3 |4 2 4|26 3,23 |3|(3|3|3 /43|32 +2 | 56
11/14/1815:30(3 |3 |5 3 |3|2|5 243 |3|4 3|23 |3|2 2 +1 | 55
11/21/1815:00|5 (3|3 /4 /3|4(3 /3|23 |3|4 |2 3|3 |5,4,4+7 | 61 | +52 700
50 | Priit Vohandu 10/03/18 17:30 5/2/3/4/4 6 5 5 4|33/ 4|3/3/6 5 4 4 +19 | 73
10/17/1817:00 5|4 |4 |3 |3 3|4 /32|33 /5|43 |/3|4|3|2|+7 | 61
10/31/1816:00(3 |4 (3 /5 5|(3(3 /3|24 |4|5 4,4 44|32 +11| 65
11/07/1815:30| 5|4 |4 3 /4|5|4 /3 /4|3 |2 |4 |44 ,3|5|3|2 +12| 66
11/14/1815:30(3 (3 (3 /4 /3|46 323|327 4,3 4,32 +8 | 62 | +57 | 327
51 | Raiko Heide 09/05/18 18:30 4/3/3/3/3/3|3|4,3/3/3|2(3|3/3/4, 5 3 +4 | 58
09/12/181830,7 7 7 7 7 71 5|4, 4,6 3|34 4,6 7 71 7| +48| 102
10/03/1817:30(3 |3 (3 /5 4|4|5 3|23 |3|4 44,3 |3 |3 |2|+7 )| 61
10/17/1817:00|(3 |3 |4 /34 |3|4 4,23 |33 |3/3/3 4|32 +3 | 57
10/28/1816:30|6 (3 (3 /6 4|5|5 4,42 |32 3|45 |3|4,2 +14 68 | +76 | 346
52 | Dan Ets 10/03/18 17:30 7 2|34, 4/ 26 4 +21 |DNF | +999 | 999
I AR
(alates 850)
1 | Neeme Milva 10/10/18 17:30 3/12/3/3/3|3[3|4
10/17/1817:00( 3 |2 |3 |3 |3|2 (3|3 3123 3/3/3/3|2/| -6/ 48
10/24/1817:00(3 |2 |4 2 3|3|3 /32 3|2 (33|32 3|32, -5 /|49
10/31/1816:00|(3 |2 |2 /3 |3|4(3 /3|2 3|2 (3|33 /34|32, -3 )51
11/07/1815:30(3 (2|2 /3 |3|3(3 /3|2 3|2 (3|33 |3 |3 |32 -5 /|49 | -29 349
2 Hannes Kurn 08/29/18 18:30 2/2(3/2,3/2|4|2 22 3|2|2|22 4|3 2 -10 | 44
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Tommy Markus

Anre’ Vooremaa

Kristen Milk

Margus Lepasaar

Priit Grosnoi

Andres Idnurm

johan Laidoner

Werner Griin

Margus Saareluht

Romet Keskla

Mairo Suve

Kert Kukk

09/05/18 18:30
09/12/18 18:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/24/18 17:00
10/11/18 17:00
11/14/18 15:30
11/21/18 15:00
08/29/18 18:30
09/19/18 18:00
10/10/18 17:30
08/29/18 18:30
09/05/18 18:30
09/12/18 18:30
09/19/18 18:00
10/03/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/24/18 17:00
10/31/18 16:00
11/14/18 15:30
09/12/18 18:30
10/03/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/24/18 17:00
10/28/18 16:30
10/31/18 16:00
11/14/18 15:30
10/03/18 17:30
10/10/18 17:30
10/11/18 17:00
10/10/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
11/14/18 15:30
10/03/18 17:30
10/10/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/03/18 17:30
10/28/18 16:30
10/11/18 17:00
10/24/18 17:00
11/14/18 15:30
10/10/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/03/18 17:30
10/10/18 17:30
10/24/18 17:00
11/14/18 15:30
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5
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46
2
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2
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2
49
54
3
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2
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2
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13 | Artur Murin

13

17

18

18

18

18
22

22

22

22

22

27

27

27
27

27
32
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10/24/18 17:00 2/5/2/5 22|3
3/3/2(3/3/3|3/2,2/2,3|3|3/3|3|4,3|2|-4)50 -8 | 100
21213123244 ,2|(3|3/3|3|23|3] 2 2 -6 48
22 2|24/ 3|3/4/ 2|32 ,3/6 3/3|3/3|2|-2]052 -8 | 100
22323233 /4|3|22|22,2|3)| 4 2 -8 46
3/3/3(4/5 4(3/2/2|3/3 /3|32 5|32 2|+1)| 55
3/3/3(3/2/2|5/5/ 2|23 /3|3/4,3|3|3|5]|+3]| 57
312, 2(4/3/3|3/4/2/2,3,3|3/3,3|3/3,2|-3]051 -7 | 209
3/2|3/3(3/2/4|2 22|34 /3|3]2,3]| 2 2 -6 48
2(2/4/3/3/3(3|/3/2|2|2,2|4/3/3|2)| 4 2 -5 49
412(3(4/2,3|3|4/2(3 /3|32 3|3|3|3/|2]|-2] 52
22 3|36 3|/5/2/2|2 3|24 ,3,3|4,4,2|+1 )| 55 -6 | 156
415233/ 5/3/4/2|3|2 4|2 /3/2/|2)| 4 2 +1 | 55
3123|232 |2/3/2|3|2 3|23 ,4|3|3|2|-7)| 47 -6 |102
21212442222 |(3|3/2|6 32|32 2 -6 48
4121242243 /2|22 3|42 2|4 2 2 -6 48
2(3/3|5/3/3|4/2/2|3|2 /5|34 ,4|3|2 2|+1)| 55 -5 |103
3/2|3|3(3/2/4|2 5 2|22 3|3|4,4)| 4 2 -1 53
3/2/2(3/2/3|3/2,24 /3|2 4,5 ,2|4,2,2|-4)50 -5 |103
3/3|4/2(4/2/3|3|2 4|22 3|4|3|4]| 2 2 -2 52
3/3/3(3/3/2(3/2/2|3/3/3|5 /33|32, 2|-3]051 -5 |103
213125233342 3/3|23/3|3]| 2 2 -4 50
3/3/3(3/2/2(3/2/2|3/3|2|4,4,3|23|5|-2]52
3/3/3(4/3/3|3/4/2/5 23|32 ,3|3|4,2|+1)| 55 -5 | 157
3/3|3/3(2/2/2|2 2 3|32 5/(3/4,3| 3 2 -4 50
3/3/3(3/4/2|4/3/3/3/3|4/4,5 2|32 ,2|+2)| 56
3/3/3|5/3/3|4/5 2|23 /3|3/3,2|24,2|+1)| 55
2/4(3|4/3/3|3(2/2(3 /3|2 ,3|3|3|2|3|2|-4 /50 -5 211
3/4(4/2(3|/5 4|22 4|23 /3|3|3|3]| 2 2 0 54
413 /3|5 4/ 4|2/3/2/4,2 3|45 ,3|4,3|2|+6 | 60
2/3(3(3|4/3|4/3/2|2,2/3/3|3|4/3|2/|2|-3)051
3/3/3(3/4/3|3/2/2|3|2,3|2,4,2|3,2,2|-49
22 3|34 4(3/3/2|4 /34|23 ,3|3|2,2|-2]052 -4 | 266
3/2|(3/4(4/4/ 4|2 4 ,3|4,3/3|4|2,3| 3 2 +3 | 57
413223 /2(3/4/2/2 2 4|32 4|32 ,2|- 49
312, 4|35/ 3|3/2/2|3|2,3|4/3,4|2 5 2|+1)| 55
2(3/3(3/4/3|4/2/2/4,2,4|3/4,3|53/|2|+2]| 56
212 3(4/3/3|2/2/2|2 2,3 |4,4,3 |42, 2|-5 49 -4 | 266
5(3/12/2/3/3(3|/3/2|3|2 3|2 3/3|3] 3 2 -4 50
3/3|3/4(2/4/3|2 32|34 /3|2|3|3]| 2 2 -3 51
3/3/3(4/2/ 3|42, 2|32 ,3|3,4,4|3/3|2|-1)53 -4 | 104
24,3/ 4/3/3/4/2 2|22 3|3|3/2/|3] 3 2 -4 50
2(3/2/5/3/2/3|3/2|3|2 3|2 3/4/|4), 3 2 -3 51
312, 412/4/2|(3/3/2|3/3/3|2,5 3|33 |2|-2]52
5/4 /4|5 3/3|3/3/2|3|2,3|3/3|2|3|3|2|+2)| 56 -3 | 159
5(3/2/2/3/3|3|/2 2|32 ,3|3/4/3|3]| 3 2 -3 51

32

Silver Leetma

Rainer Lipand

Taivo Lember

Rene Treier

Sten Paavo

Silver Ambur

Kalle Kiin

Aigar Raudnagel

Maidu Tamm

Indrek Laidoner

Erik Varik

Gaspar Sukk

Priit Bankier

Asko Krais
Dargo Pulk

Vallo Orgusaar

Martin Hiir

Paul Kikas

10/31/18 16:00
08/29/18 18:30
10/17/18 17:00
08/29/18 18:30
09/19/18 18:00
10/03/18 17:30
11/21/18 15:00
08/29/18 18:30
08/29/18 18:30
10/10/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
09/05/18 18:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/10/18 17:30
10/10/18 17:30
11/21/18 15:00
10/03/18 17:30
10/10/18 17:30
08/29/18 18:30
10/10/18 17:30
10/10/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/24/18 17:00
08/29/18 18:30
09/05/18 18:30
10/03/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/10/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/24/18 17:00
10/31/18 16:00
11/14/18 15:30
10/03/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/24/18 17:00
10/31/18 16:00
11/07/18 15:30
10/17/18 17:00
08/29/18 18:30
09/19/18 18:00
08/29/18 18:30
08/29/18 18:30
09/12/18 18:30
09/19/18 18:00
09/12/18 18:30
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-4

-4

48

48

50

50
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32
32
36
36

36
39
39
39
42

42
42
42
46
47
47

47
47
47
47
47
54
55
55
55
55
59

59
59
62
63
63

63

63

Reijo Laur
Erki Markus
Raiko Niitav

Raimondo Laikre

Roland Sander
Mikko Laugen
Morten Ritslaid
Tanel Magi
Meelis Leib

Oscar Tirman
Sander Laht
Aivo Luts
Marthi Lepik
Gunnar Ersto

Valdur Schiffer

Artur Kutt
Ragnar Karumaa
Rivo Pajur

Ebert N6mm
Heiki Kaldmaa
Taavi Himmist
Marek Mandel

Rasmus Hulkko

Margo Lindermann

Kristjan Schumann

Romeo Rannik

Jorgen Vdsa
Karl-Rein Voodla
Teet Saaberg
Kermo Eller

Martin Kaarjarv

Tanel Kuusemae

Madis Maasalu

10/28/1816:30 | 3 | 2 | 2

09/05/18 18:30
09/19/18 18:00
09/19/18 18:00
10/03/18 17:30
11/07/18 15:30
11/14/18 15:30
09/19/18 18:00
10/03/18 17:30
10/03/18 17:30
08/29/18 18:30
10/10/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
09/05/18 18:30
10/03/18 17:30
10/10/18 17:30
10/10/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/10/18 17:30
10/24/18 17:00
10/24/18 17:00
09/19/18 18:00
10/31/18 16:00
09/19/18 18:00
08/29/18 18:30
10/03/18 17:30
10/10/18 17:30
10/28/18 16:30
09/19/18 18:00
09/19/18 18:00
09/05/18 18:30
10/28/18 16:30
08/29/18 18:30
10/03/18 17:30
08/29/18 18:30
11/07/18 15:30
09/05/18 18:30
09/19/18 18:00
10/03/18 17:30
09/19/18 18:00
10/03/18 17:30
10/10/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/31/18 16:00
11/07/18 15:30
10/03/18 17:30
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+7
+5

+7
+6

51
51
52
54

160
52
53
53
53
58

108
54
54
54
55
56
54

110
56
56
56
56
56
57
58
58
58
58
56

113
59
59
60
61
53

169
59

385
60

+1
+2

+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4

+5
+5
+6

+7

51
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52
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63
68
69
69

71
71
73
74

75
76

76

76
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15
17
18

Rauno Tahve
Vahur Viimne
Mart Tsaro

Tanel Viirmann

llmar Tooming
Eduard Halbekov
Joonas Toomiste

Alex Lojander

Raido Mednis

Mihkel JUrisson

Fred Poom

Kairo Reiu [J[]

Margit Viilep
Kersti Miller
Keiu Peetsalu
Heidi Talumaa
Evely Vinni
Karita Vinni
Rea Lillemets

Marje Alber

Terje Sangernebo

Silja Madison

Triin Tommingas

Laura Rogenbaum

Ave-Ly Hints
Gerli Tamm

Merit Makrjakov

Siiri Pappel
Sanna Némm

Anne Kikas

10/10/1817:30 | 3 | 2

09/12/18 18:30
09/12/18 18:30
10/31/18 16:00
10/31/18 16:00
11/07/18 15:30
11/14/18 15:30
08/29/18 18:30
10/24/18 17:00
09/05/18 18:30
10/10/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
11/14/18 15:30
09/05/18 18:30
09/19/18 18:00
10/03/18 17:30
10/10/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/24/18 17:00
11/07/18 15:30
10/10/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/24/18 17:00
11/07/18 15:30
11/14/18 15:30
10/10/18 17:30

10/28/18 16:30
10/28/18 16:30
10/03/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/28/18 16:30
10/28/18 16:30
08/29/18 18:30
10/28/18 16:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/10/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/03/18 17:30
09/19/18 18:00
10/03/18 17:30
10/03/18 17:30
10/28/18 16:30
09/12/18 18:30
09/19/18 18:00
09/12/18 18:30
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3.6
4 | 4
4 | 5
4 | 2
-4 | 50
+17| 71
4 | 4
8 2
2 | 2
4 | 4
+2 | 56
4 | 2
4 | 2
-1 | 53
+39 | DNF
-3 | 51
7 | 47
-5 | 49
-8 | 46
2 | 2
-5 | 49
-4 | 50
0 | DNF
-6 | 48
7

3 4
4 | 2
3| 2
4 | 3
4 2
4 | 2
6 4
35
3| 4
4 | 2
3| 2
4 | 2
3| 2
4 2

+13| 67
5
6 2
316

+7 |115
+7 | 61
+10 | 64
+12 | 66
-1 53
+12 174
+13 | 67
+13 | 67
+14 | 68
+15 | 69
+19 | 235
+6 | 60
-2 52
+999 | 999
-5 49
+999 | 999

+7
+10
+12

+13
+13
+14

+38

61
64
66
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67
68

362

+30 | DNF | +999 | 999
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+16
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18 | Reili Kaber

20 | Kaja Ets

21 | Aveli Tjurin

22 | Leegi Miller

10/10/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/28/18 16:30
10/31/18 16:00
09/19/18 18:00
10/03/18 17:30
10/10/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
09/12/18 18:30
09/19/18 18:00
10/24/18 17:00
09/12/18 18:30
09/19/18 18:00
10/03/18 17:30
10/17/18 17:00
10/24/18 17:00
10/31/18 16:00

o v B~ U b

w w w &~ w

4

w & AP W W W LW NN WO W B

2

W & WU O W W W W NN W Ww u W w

4

w v s~ U APV WU W B

Disclandi nddalaméng * 08.12.2025 02:02 (8)

4

A WA BRIV W ARV W W W

3

S~ 0~ A~ NV OO O ULW AR WU

3

A0 WAl A WW A W W W W W W

3

W NN NN R NN RN NS RWN

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnnnnnlnnmmmmmmmmm-

o~ U0 U1 O A WU W W U U W & W WV

W W w w w N W w & PrwWW I INDDN WN

o~ U0 UUlW UL A AW W WU W WU W

AW A AU WW W AW W AW W W W

S A W AW AW U W

A w0 A U R,AWW W WIN R W W W

A~ 00 00 Al W A A WW AU WO W

A APl WW AU WA RPRIWW WU W W W

W N W W NN U DN OO BN N W N

+3
+10
+6

+12

+4

+10
+5

+23
+18
+13
+15
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57
64
60
4
66
52
58
2
64
59
2
77
72
67
69
69

+2

+21
+11

+25
+14

+29
+15

+99

237
65

241
68

191
69

423
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

L[l ]2 ]3[4 |5 167 8 [0 [10 11 12 113 |14 [15 [16 [17 |18 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 34/28/31/34/34|32|36(31(25(33/27/32/33|33|31|36/3.2|25]|56.8

Difficulty 15| 4 | 7 |16 |14 | 8 |17 | 5 11| 3 |10|12 |13 | 6 [ 18| 9 | 2 | 2.8

Hole in one 1 1 2 1 1 6 0%
Birdie -1 57 1114 | 71 | 57 | 37 | 73 | 26 | 81 |251| 64 | 125| 58 | 64 | 48 | 77 | 30 | 76 | 251 | 1560 | 26%
Par 0 159|172|178 (141|168 | 160|144 | 151 | 21 | 166|174 182|143 |167 167|144 139 | 21 | 2597 |44%
Bogey 1 71 | 35 | 63 | 90 (101 75 104 | 85 | 48 | 60 | 28 | 71 | 86 | 82 | 65 | 98 | 97 | 35 |1294 | 22%
DoubleBogey2 |29 5 14 | 32 15 17 41 | 12 | 8 |33 | 2 |20 | 28 27 13 44 11 15| 366 | 6%
Triple Bogey 3 8 1 7 6 4 14 2 1 6 7 4 5 8 3 4 80 | 1%
Other >3 7 4 4 4 4 1 2 1 2 3 3 4 6 5 4| 54 1%

Disclandi nddalaméng * 08.12.2025 02:02 (9)
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